

Date: 22-02-2021

<u>Notification</u> "IQAC Students' Project Grant"

It is our pleasure to inform you that IQAC of Namrup College is going to initiate research and innovation practices among the students of Namrup College for the development of basic research and innovative cultures in the college. In this concern, applications are invited from the students of different department along with consent letter from HOD(s) and Supervisor(s) on or before 15th April 2021. For detail information (role and regulations, project format etc.- Annexure V), please visit the Namrup College website at <u>www.namrupcollege.edu.in</u> under the menu "Students Corner".

For any clarification, please contact at

Office of the IQAC, Namrup College

B. C. Gogoi Principal i/c Namrup College R. K. Borgohain Coordiantor, IQAC Namrup College